ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
ASB0312LB-AV10 DC12V 0.10A silent cooling
fan
SKU: ASB0312LB-AV10
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: Delta
Product Link:
g-fan/
Product Description
The Delta ASB0312LB-AV10 is a highly compact 12V DC axial fan measuring 30x30x15mm,
designed for cooling in very space-constrained electronic devices. Drawing 0.10A, it operates
with a moderate power consumption. This fan delivers a respectable airflow (approx. 3.5-4.5
CFM) at a speed of around 6000-8000 RPM, providing effective heat dissipation for its size. With
a relatively low noise level (approx. 21-25 dBA), it offers a balanced solution for thermal
management in applications such as mini PCs, embedded systems, networking equipment, and
other small electronic assemblies where both compactness and efficient cooling are crucial. Its
3-pin connector allows for easy integration into many systems.
ASB0312LB-AV10 Delta brand new original authentic ASB0312LB 12V 0.10A 3015 silent cooling
fan
Manufacturer: Delta Electronics
Model: ASB0312LB-AV10
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 30mm x 30mm x 15mm
Nominal Voltage: 12V DC
Current: 0.10A
Power Consumption: 1.2W
Speed: 6000 - 8000 RPM
Airflow: 3.5 - 4.5 CFM
Noise Level: 21 - 25 dBA
Bearing Type: Sleeve Bearing
Life Expectancy: 20,000 to 30,000 hours
Termination: 3-pin connector
Frame and Blade Material: Plastic
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Features: Auto-Restart, Locked Rotor Protection
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: